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Cardinal Schedule
September 1st -September 2nd, 2024

w

OUR “WHY"”: To inspire passionate life-long learning

Sunday, 9/1/2024 - Brookville Labor Day Celebration

Booster Club Pancake Feed
Cowboy Church

Parade

Rodeo

Dance

8am-11am.
9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m

7:00 p.m.

Monday, 9/2/2024 - NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY!

Tuesday, 9/3/2024
HS VB v Hutch Trinity
3:15-3:45 C team
4-4:30 C team #2
5pm Varsity
Followed by JV
Followed by Varsity game 2

ESE After School Club begins

Wednesday, 9/4/2024
5th Grade @ FFA Ag Day

MS & HS Cross Country
Community, Parent, Teacher Association Mtg

Thursday, 9/5/2024

MS VB @ Bennington
4pm B team
followed by A team (approx 5pm?)
followed by C team (approx 6pm?)

MS FB @ Bennington

Friday, 9/6/2024
HS FB v Hanover
o Staff Appreciation @ Halftime

Saturday, 9/7/2024

Cardinal Foundation Dinner & Auction Fundraiser

3:15 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

8:45 a.m.
4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m

7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

MSHS Commons
Brookville Park
Brookvile

Brookvillle Rodeo Arena
Park

E-S MSHS

ESE

Saline Co. Fairgrounds
Tescott

ESE library

Bennington

Bennington

E-S MSHS

Rolling Hills Zoo



